ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS IT CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 6133

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLLNO

6133-IT-6-6767
6133-1T-6-6768
6133-IT-6-6769
6133-1T-6-6770
6133-IT-6-6771
6133-1T-6-6772
6133-1T-6-6773
6133-IT-6-6774
6133-IT-7-6775
6133-IT-7-6776
6133-IT-7-6777
6133-IT-7-6778
6133-IT-7-6779
6133-IT-7-6780
6133-IT-7-6781
6133-IT-7-6782
6133-IT-7-6783
6133-IT-8-6784
6133-IT-8-6785
6133-IT-8-6786
6133-IT-8-6787
6133-IT-9-6788
6133-IT-9-6789
6133-IT-9-6790
6133-IT-9-6791

KARACHI

STUDENT NAME
RAMISHA
DROSHUM
TAHREEM TAMEEZ
HAFSA NOOR
SUMAIQA SALMAN
MIRAAL FATIMA
BAKHTAWAR
ZUNISH ASIF
UROOSA FEROZ
AYESHA SIDDIQUE
AYESHA IRSHAD
BARIRA IRFAN
ALEENA BINT E ZAHEER
ZOYA ZAFAR

AZKA

MAAZNA KHAN
SOHA ALl

NAYAB SHAHID
FATIMA ASAD
MINHAL BUTT
MANAHIL INAM
AMNA IQBAL
BUSHRA FAROOQ
NABHIA AZEEM
AASHNA SHAIKH

FATHER NAME

ABID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD BUKSH
TAMEEZUDDIN
IMRAN KHAN

M. SALMAN

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN
MUMTAZ ALI MEMON
M. ASIF BUTT

M. FEROZ

MANSOOR AHMED
RANA M. IRSHAD
IRFAN

M. ZAHEER

ZAFAR IQBAL

DR. KHAWAR BIN ISLAM
FARHAN KHAN

ALI ASGHER

SHAHID AKRAM
ASADULLAH

SOHAIL SIDDIQUE BUTT
INAM-UL-HAQ
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
UMER FAROOQ
AZEEMUDDIN

DR. RAIS-UD-DIN SHAIKH

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GULISTAN SHAH ABDUL LATIF GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

38
39
62
59
30
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
55
42
42
34
42
30
30
24
30
42
58
66
58
TOTAL

42.22%
43.33%
68.89%
65.56%
33.33%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
61.11%
46.67%
46.67%
37.78%
46.67%
33.33%
33.33%
26.67%
33.33%
46.67%
64.44%
73.33%
64.44%

25
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